)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 04, 2024, 07:16:25 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2325 Joint Resolution, By House Education and Public Works

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Department of Highways and Public Transportation, relating to notification
of cancellation of insurance policy; proof of financial responsibility forms; repeal 63-454 (forms), designated as Regulation
Document Number 754, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

01/28/87
02/03/87
02/04/87
02/11/87
02/12/87
02/17/87
02/17/87
12/11/87

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-255
Debate adjourned HJ-360

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 11, 1987 HJ-385

Read second time HJ-493

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-512

Introduced and read first time SJ-546

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-546

Tabled in committee

Page 1 of 1



