## South Carolina Legislature

September 20, 2024, 08:47:40 am

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## H 2325 Joint Resolution, By House Education and Public Works

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Department of Highways and Public Transportation, relating to notification of cancellation of insurance policy; proof of financial responsibility forms; repeal 63-454 (forms), designated as Regulation Document Number 754, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

01/28/87	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-255
02/03/87	House	Debate adjourned HJ-360
02/04/87	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 11, 1987 HJ-385
02/11/87	House	Read second time HJ-493
02/12/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-512
02/17/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-546
02/17/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-546
12/11/87	Senate	Tabled in committee